
White Wines

El Cadejo Chardonnay | Chile
Pale yellow. Grapefruit, melon and gooseberry aromas,
with a light and sweet �nish.
Bottle: 22.95

Barramundi Chardonnay - Viognier | Australia 
Light colour. Aromas of honeysuckle, nectarine and orange
blossom. Palate has fresh �avours of nectarine and peach.
Bottle: 24.95

San Vitalia Pinot Grigio IGT Veneto | Italy
Aromas suggestive of apple and �gs. Tasty and fruity with a
slight taste of almond. Well-bodied and balanced.
Bottle: 26.95

Peaks View Sauvignon Blanc | South Africa
A crisp wine with tropical �avours and hints of green
pepper. Full, ripe and fresh �avours.
Bottle: 25.95 

Lyngrove Collection Chenin Blanc | South Africa
Aromas of fresh apple and tropical fruits, hints of
pineapple with almonds and a nuance of jasmine. Crisp with
a lingering �nish.
Bottle: 32.95

Flying Kiwi Sauvignon Blanc | New Zealand
Ripe tropical passion fruit, gooseberry and green
pepper aromas.  Balanced with crisp acidity and herbal notes.
Bottle: 35.95

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc | New Zealand 
One of Marlboroughs most celebrated wines - for good reason.
Vibrant and fruity, its a mouth-watering combination of zesty
gooseberry, lime and guava
Bottle: 39.95

Chablis Premier Cru | France
Chardonnay grapes grown in northern Burgundy's cool climate
create complex �avours and balanced acidity. On the nose, aromas 
of luscious apricot are perfectly balanced with delicate herbal notes.
It has a full, round texture with subtle orange zest �avours,
crème brûlée and a smoky minerality in its lingering �nish.
Bottle: 69.95

Rose Wine

Stallions Leap White Zinfandel | USA
Soft aromas of strawberry, cherry and watermelon.
Refreshing, juicy, fruit �avours of pomegranate,
watermelon and strawberry in the mouth.
Bottle: 23.95

San Vitalia Pinot Grigio Blush IGT Veneto | Italian
Blush pink colour. The mouth is crisp and
refreshing. Aromas of citrus fruit, raspberries
and strawberries. 
Bottle: 27.95

Wine by Nature Rose | Spain
Strawberry pink colour. Flavour explosion of strawberry
and raspberry with fresh hints of watermelon. Tasty,
fresh, fruity with a persistent and soft aftertaste.
Bottle: 29.95

175ml: 5.95 250ml: 8.50

175ml: 5.95 250ml: 8.50

House Wines

Puesta del Sol White | Spain 
Pale yellow colour, a lively and fruity citrus nose and a
crisp balanced palate.
Bottle: 20.95

Puesta del Sol Red | Spain 
Vibrant cherry colour and a fruity nose featuring hints
of spice this is a �eshy, well-balanced red. 
Bottle: 20.95

Puesta del Sol Rose | Spain 
A vibrant colour, with raspberry aromas on the nose.
Fuity and crisp palate with excellent length. 
Bottle: 20.95

Red Wine

El Cadejo Cabernet Sauvignon | Chile
Flavours of blackberries and ripe plums, with
oak notes. Full-bodied and long �nish.
Bottle: 23.95

El Cadejo Merlot | Chile
Violet-red colour. Ripe red fruit aromas and a hint
of spices. Medium-bodied with nice, silky tannins.
Bottle: 23.95

Barramundi Shiraz | Australia 
Wild berry and pepper aromas with a hint of oak. 
Strong ripe plum and berry �avours, with subtle oak
characters. Good length.
Bottle: 24.95

Peaks View Merlot | South Africa
Aromas of cherry, plum and chocolate with the
same �avours. A full-bodied, nicely oaked wine. 
Bottle: 26.95

Vin de France Pinot Noir "Voiturette"  | France
Ruby colour. Round and pleasant. Notes
of red fruits, cherries and clove.
Bottle: 34.95

Santa Allica Malbec  | Chillie
Aromas of fresh �ower blossoms and lime. Soft in the
mouth with sweet tannins, citrus and boysenberry fruit.
Bottle: 35.95

Domaine La�tte Malbec - Cabernet Franc | France
Bright ruby colour. Aromas of cherry and spice.
Flavours are subtle with nice roundness. Silky
tannins with a �nish dominated by the fruits.
Bottle: 37.95

Covila Rioja Crianza | Spain
Elegant wine with matured fruit notes, vanilla and
cacao hints. Dark fruits on the palate with a touch of cacao.
Bottle: 39.95

Châteauneuf-du-Pape Red "Chais du Batard" | France
Ruby-red colour, with ripe red fruits and spicy aromas, and
a tru�e �nish. Full-bodied, with excellent length.
Bottle: 79.95

Sparkling Wines

Toso Asti Spumate DOCG  | Italy
Sweet, aromatic, fruity and �oral sparkling wine,
with long lasting bubbles. 

Cà del Doge Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry  | Italy
Aromas of delicate fruit with a of green and
golden apple with �oral notes. Flavour is velvety,
fresh, lively, fruity and light with �ne bubbles.

27.95

36.95

Champagnes & Sparkling

Prosecco 20cl Glass

Moet Chandon (NV)

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label (NV)

Bollinger (NV)

Laurent Perrier Rose (NV)

Louis Roederer Cristal

9.95

89.90

99.95

139.95

149.95

695.90

175ml: 6.95 250ml: 9.50

175ml: 6.95 250ml: 9.50

175ml: 7.50 250ml: 10.50

175ml: 8.50 250ml: 11.50

175ml: 10.50 250ml: 13.95

175ml: 10.95 250ml: 14.50

175ml: 11.50 250ml: 14.95

175ml: 5.95 250ml: 8.50

175ml: 6.50 250ml: 8.95

175ml: 7.50 250ml: 10.50

175ml: 8.50 250ml: 11.50

175ml: 8.95 250ml: 11.95

175ml: 7.95 250ml: 10.95

175ml: 8.95 250ml: 11.95

175ml: 9.95 250ml: 13.50

175ml: 11.50 250ml: 14.95

175ml: 6.95 250ml: 9.50



Exotic Gins

Alkemist
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Star
Brockmans
Malfy (Sicilian Blood Orange)
Malfy (Lemon)
Warner Edwardo (Rhubarb)
Rhubarb & Ginger
The East Indian Company
Tanqueray
Blue Magic (sharish)
Hortus (original)
Pink 47
Monkey 47
Gin Mare (Mediterranean Gin)
Zymurgorium Strawberry & Mint
Zymurgorium Marmalade
Zymurgorium Pink Grapefruit
Zymurgorium Sweet Violet
Hendrike
Ginger & Lemongrass
Opihr
Jaw Box
Manchester Gin
Manchester Gin (Raspberry)
Martin Miller's
Brecon Botanicals
Bloom (London Gin)
Saffron Gin
Norde's
Splitfire
Old Raj
Gordan's Gin

6.90
5.50
7.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
7.90
6.90
7.90
6.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
7.90
6.90
5.90
5.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
7.90
7.90
8.90
7.90
3.90

9.90
8.50

10.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90

10.90
9.90

10.90
9.90

10.90
10.90
10.90

9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90
9.90

10.90
9.90
8.90
8.90
9.90
9.90
9.90

10.90
10.90
11.90
10.90

5.90

4.50
5.90
4.90
8.90

6.90
8.90
7.50

12.50

25ml 50ml

small largeVodka

Spirits / Digestifs

Smirnoff
Grey Goose
Absolut Vanilla
Crystal head

3.50
6.90
4.90
4.50
4.90
6.90

6.50
9.90
7.90
7.50
7.90
9.90

small largeWhiskey

Famous Grouse
Glenmorangie 10y
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Chivas Regal
Talisker

Pint Half

3.90
3.90
4.50
5.50
6.50

5.90
5.90
6.90
8.90
9.90

small largeRum

Barcardi Blanc
Manchester Stilling White
Captain Morgan
Kraken
Old Monk

5.00
9.90

10.90
4.90
3.90

3.00

9.80
15.50
16.90

7.90
5.90
3.90
4.50

small largeCognac

Cognac
Delamain XO Pale
HennessyXO
Cointreau
Disaronno
Baileys
Martini Blanc

10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95

Coctails

Mjito| Rupberrytini | Mergao Sour
Porn Star Martini | Espresso Martini
French Martini
Bellini| Confecktion GinBarnolet

Alcohol Free Cocktails
Chilito| Pink Lemonade
Thali Colada

5.95
6.95

6.50
6.90
5.50

Draft

Cobra
Ipa Craft Ale (Malabar)
Pilsner (Rheinbacher) 5.0vol

7.504.50
4.50
5.95

Bottled Beer/Cider

Cobra
Peroni
Fruit Cider

3.50
3.90
3.50

4.50
6.90
5.90
3.90

6.90
9.90
8.90
6.50

small largeShots

Sambuca
Jager Bomb
Kah Tequila 
Tequila


