Red Wine

El Cadejo Cabernet Sauvignon | Chile Flavours of blackberries and ripe plums, with oak notes. Full-bodied and long finish. Bottle: 23.95 175ml: 6.95 250ml: 9.50

El Cadejo Merlot | Chile Violet-red colour. Ripe red fruit aromas and a hint of spices. Medium-bodied with nice, silky tannins. Bottle: 23.95 175ml: 6.95 250ml: 9.50

Barramundi Shiraz | Australia Wild berry and pepper aromas with a hint of oak. Strong ripe plum and berry flavours, with subtle oak characters. Good length. Bottle: 24.95 175ml: 7.50 250ml: 10.50

Peaks View Merlot | South Africa Aromas of cherry, plum and chocolate with the same flavours. A full-bodied, nicely oaked wine. Bottle: 26.95 175ml: 8.50 250ml: 11.50

Vin de France Pinot Noir "Voiturette" | France Ruby colour. Round and pleasant. Notes of red fruits, cherries and clove. Bottle: 34.95 175ml: 10.50 250ml: 13.95

Santa Allica Malbec | Chillie Aromas of fresh flower blossoms and lime. Soft in the mouth with sweet tannins, citrus and boysenberry fruit. Bottle: 35.95 175ml: 10.95 250ml: 14.50

Domaine Laffitte Malbec - Cabernet Franc | France Bright ruby colour. Aromas of cherry and spice. Flavours are subtle with nice roundness. Silky tannins with a finish dominated by the fruits. Bottle: 37.95

Covila Rioja Crianza | Spain Elegant wine with matured fruit notes, vanilla and cacao hints. Dark fruits on the palate with a touch of cacao. Bottle: 39.95 175ml: 11.50 250ml: 14.95

Châteauneuf-du-Pape Red "Chais du Batard" | France Ruby-red colour, with ripe red fruits and spicy aromas, and a truffle finish. Full-bodied, with excellent length. Bottle: 79.95

Sparkling Wines

Toso Asti Spumate DOCG Italy Sweet, aromatic, fruity and floral sparkling wine, with long lasting bubbles.	27.95
Cà del Doge Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry Italy Aromas of delicate fruit with a of green and golden apple with floral notes. Flavour is velvety, fresh, lively, fruity and light with fine bubbles.	36.95

Champagnes & Sparkling

Prosecco 20cl Glass	9.95
Moet Chandon (NV)	89.90
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label (NV)	99.95
Bollinger (NV)	139.95
Laurent Perrier Rose (NV)	149.95
Louis Roederer Cristal	695.90

House Wines

Puesta del Sol White | Spain Pale yellow colour, a lively and fruity citrus nose and a crisp balanced palate. Bottle: 20.95 175ml: 5.95 250ml: 8.50

Puesta del Sol Red | Spain Vibrant cherry colour and a fruity nose featuring hints of spice this is a fleshy, well-balanced red. Bottle: 20.95 175ml: 5.95 250ml: 8.50

Puesta del Sol Rose | Spain A vibrant colour, with raspberry aromas on the nose. Fuity and crisp palate with excellent length. Bottle: 20.95 175ml: 5.95 250ml: 8.50

White Wines

El Cadejo Chardonnay | Chile Pale yellow. Grapefruit, melon and gooseberry aromas, with a light and sweet finish. Bottle: 22.95 175ml: 6.50 250ml: 8.95

Barramundi Chardonnay - Viognier | Australia Light colour. Aromas of honeysuckle, nectarine and orange blossom. Palate has fresh flavours of nectarine and peach. Bottle: 24.95 175ml: 7.50 250ml: 10.50

San Vitalia Pinot Grigio IGT Veneto | Italy Aromas suggestive of apple and figs. Tasty and fruity with a slight taste of almond. Well-bodied and balanced. Bottle: 26.95 175ml: 8.50 250ml: 11.50

Peaks View Sauvignon Blanc | South Africa A crisp wine with tropical flavours and hints of green pepper. Full, ripe and fresh flavours. Bottle: 25.95 175ml: 7.95 250ml: 10.95

Lyngrove Collection Chenin Blanc | South Africa Aromas of fresh apple and tropical fruits, hints of pineapple with almonds and a nuance of jasmine. Crisp with a lingering finish. Bottle: 32.95 175ml: 8.95 250ml: 11.95

Flying Kiwi Sauvignon Blanc | New Zealand Ripe tropical passion fruit, gooseberry and green pepper aromas. Balanced with crisp acidity and herbal notes. Bottle: 35.95 175ml: 9.95 250ml: 13.50

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc | New Zealand One of Marlboroughs most celebrated wines - for good reason. Vibrant and fruity, its a mouth-watering combination of zesty gooseberry, lime and guava Bottle: 39.95 175ml: 11.50 250ml: 14.95

Chablis Premier Cru | France

Chardonnay grapes grown in northern Burgundy's cool climate create complex flavours and balanced acidity. On the nose, aromas of luscious apricot are perfectly balanced with delicate herbal notes. It has a full, round texture with subtle orange zest flavours, crème brûlée and a smoky minerality in its lingering finish. Bottle: 69.95

Rose Wine

Stallions Leap White Zinfandel | USA

Soft aromas of strawberry, cherry and watermelon. Refreshing, juicy, fruit flavours of pomegranate, watermelon and strawberry in the mouth. Bottle: 23.95 175ml; 6.95 250ml; 9.50

San Vitalia Pinot Grigio Blush IGT Veneto | Italian Blush pink colour. The mouth is crisp and refreshing. Aromas of citrus fruit, raspberries and strawberries. Bottle: 27.95 175ml: 8.95 250ml: 11.95

Wine by Nature Rose | Spain

Strawberry pink colour. Flavour explosion of strawberry and raspberry with fresh hints of watermelon. Tasty, fresh, fruity with a persistent and soft aftertaste. Bottle: 29.95

Exotic Gins	25ml	50ml
Alkemist	6.90	9.90
Bombay Sapphire	5.50	8.50
Bombay Star	7.90	10.90
Brockmans	6.90	9.90
Malfy (Sicilian Blood Orange)	6.90	9.90
Malfy (Lemon)	6.90	9.90
Warner Edwardo (Rhubarb)	6.90	9.90
Rhubarb & Ginger	6.90	9.90
The East Indian Company	7.90	10.90
Tanqueray	6.90	9.90
Blue Magic (sharish)	7.90	10.90
Hortus (original)	6.90	9.90
Pink 47	7.90	10.90
Monkey 47	7.90	10.90
Gin Mare (Mediterranean Gin)	7.90	10.90
Zymurgorium Strawberry & Mint	6.90	9.90
Zymurgorium Marmalade	6.90	9.90
Zymurgorium Pink Grapefruit	6.90	9.90
Zymurgorium Sweet Violet	6.90	9.90
Hendrike	6.90	9.90
Ginger & Lemongrass	6.90	9.90
Opihr	7.90	10.90
Jaw Box	6.90	9.90
Manchester Gin	5.90	8.90
Manchester Gin (Raspberry)	5.90	8.90
Martin Miller's	6.90	9.90
Brecon Botanicals	6.90	9.90
Bloom (London Gin)	6.90	9.90
Saffron Gin	7.90	10.90
Norde's	7.90	10.90
Splitfire	8.90	11.90
Old Raj	7.90	10.90
Gordan's Gin	3.90	5.90

Spirits / Digestifs

Shots	small	large
Sambuca	4.50	6.90
Jager Bomb	6.90	9.90
Kah Tequila	5.90	8.90
Tequila	3.90	6.50
Vodka	small	large
Vodka Smirnoff	small 4.50	large 6.90
Smirnoff	4.50	6.90

Whiskey	small	large
Famous Grouse	3.50	6.50
Glenmorangie 10y	6.90	9.90
Jack Daniels	4.90	7.90
Southern Comfort	4.50	7.50
Chivas Regal	4.90	7.90
Talisker	6.90	9.90
Rum	small	large
Barcardi Blanc	3.90	5.90
Manchester Stilling White	3.90	5.90
Captain Morgan	4.50	6.90
Kraken	5.50	8.90
Old Monk	6.50	9.90
Cognac	small	large
Cognac	5.00	9.80
Delamain XO Pale	9.90	15.50
HennessyXO	10.90	16.90
Cointreau	4.90	7.90
Disaronno	3.90	5.90
Baileys		3.90
Martini Blanc	3.00	4.50

Coctails

Mjito Rupberrytini Mergao Sour		10.95
Porn Star Martini Espresso Martini		10.95
French Martini		10.95
Bellini Confecktion GinBarnolet		10.95
Alcohol Free Cocktails		
Chilito Pink Lemonade		5.95
Thali Colada		6.95
Draft	Pint	Half

		nan
Cobra	6.50	3.50
Ipa Craft Ale (Malabar)	6.90	3.90
Pilsner (Rheinbacher) 5.0vol	5.50	3.50

Bottled Beer/Cider

Cobra	4.50	7.50
Peroni	4.50	
Fruit Cider	5.95	